Position

Director, Maintenance &
Grounds

Supervisor, Maintenance
Services

Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Worker |, Skilled
Irrigation Technician
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Worker IlI Skilled
I[pm - Senior Coach Assistant
Hvac/R Technician

Maintenance Worker IlI Skilled

Maintenance Worker IlI Skilled

Groundskeeper, Senior

Maintenance Worker Il

Hvac/R Technician

Plumber

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker IlI Skilled

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |, Skilled

Maintenance Worker I

Electrician

Locksmith

Hvac/R Technician

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Clerk

Irrigation Worker Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$125,653

$84,473

$83,722
$77,323
$71,519
$71,161
$69,064
$68,179
$67,759
$67,563
$67,067
$63,925
$62,739
$62,155
$60,044
$58,454
$58,210
$58,024
$56,468
$55,790
$54,710
$54,681
$54,528
$53,609
$52,274
$51,887
$50,345
$48,774

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,494

$22,574

$21,109
$21,557
$12,324
$20,917
$20,184
$19,826
$18,754
$19,606
$11,716
$19,253
$19,398
$18,696
$17,056
$18,785
$10,658
$18,698
$18,194
$18,271
$18,243
$17,879
$18,250
$17,879
$12,906
$13,360
$17,567
$17,390



Maintenance Worker |, Skilled
lpm Worker

Irrigation Worker |

Irrigation Worker |

Secretary |lI

Maintenance Worker 111 Skilled

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

$45,824
$45,540
$44,177
$38,869
$35,715
$29,895

$17,022
$16,866
$13,310
$14,336
$14,713

$9,278



