Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Maintenance & Grounds		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$125,653	\$29,494
Supervisor, Maintenance Services		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$84,473	\$22,574
Maintenance Crew Leader		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$83,722	\$21,109
Maintenance Crew Leader		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$77,323	\$21,557
Maintenance Worker I, Skilled		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$71,519	\$12,324
Irrigation Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$71,161	\$20,917
Maintenance Crew Leader		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$69,064	\$20,184
Maintenance Worker III Skilled		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$68,179	\$19,826
Ipm - Senior	Coach Assistant	Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$67,759	\$18,754
Hvac/R Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$67,563	\$19,606
Maintenance Worker III Skilled		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$67,067	\$11,716
Maintenance Worker III Skilled		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$63,925	\$19,253
Groundskeeper, Senior		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$62,739	\$19,398
Maintenance Worker III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$62,155	\$18,696
Hvac/R Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$60,044	\$17,056
Plumber		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$58,454	\$18,785
Maintenance Worker III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$58,210	\$10,658
Maintenance Worker III Skilled		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$58,024	\$18,698
Maintenance Worker III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$56,468	\$18,194
Maintenance Worker I, Skilled		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$55,790	\$18,271
Maintenance Worker III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$54,710	\$18,243
Electrician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$54,681	\$17,879
Locksmith		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$54,528	\$18,250
Hvac/R Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$53,609	\$17,879
Maintenance Worker III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$52,274	\$12,906
Maintenance Worker III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$51,887	\$13,360
Administrative Clerk		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$50,345	\$17,567
Irrigation Worker II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$48,774	\$17,390

Maintenance Worker I, Skilled	Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$45,824	\$17,022
Ipm Worker	Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$45,540	\$16,866
Irrigation Worker I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$44,177	\$13,310
Irrigation Worker I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$38,869	\$14,336
Secretary III	Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$35,715	\$14,713
Maintenance Worker III Skilled	Murrieta Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$29,895	\$9,278